7121125, 2:55 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Repoaji

Vehicle History Report (BC) #: 62781859
Report Date: July 11, 2625 | 3110 p.m, EDT
Report Status: Complete

x]

Reforonoes,

2017 HYUNDAI ELANTRA SE

Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas

KMHD84LFOHU252784 ~
Country of Assembly: Korea (South)

Last Reported Odometer: 207,016 KM

Last Registered In: 35 Service Records Found
. British Columbia (Normal)

No U.S. History Found Unable to check for recall Not Actively Declared Stolen
information

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import/Export Records Found

This vehicle history report is based on inforimation (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of July 11, 2025 (or once ali the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete}. CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, ta make an informed decision.

KMHD84LFEHUZ252784
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7121125, 2:58 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

"Vehicle History Report (BC)

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT

® 2017 jun 27 Br?tish Co]umbi;, Canada
Estimate: COLLISION | Estimate Daterrva $0.00 )
Claim: COLLISION $0.00

L] :018 Oct 28 \ ;ritish Co]t;ambia, Canada - N

 Estimate: RIGHT FRONT CORNER | Esimate Date: s

Claim: ANIMAL COLLISION RIGHT FRONT CORNER $2,900.02

& 2023 Aug 27 Brltlsh Culurlr;;ia, Canad;al
Estimate: COLLISICN | Estimate Date: n/a - 7$0..0£'J
Claim: COLLISION $0.00

Registration
f 3
E & This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding. E
: |
i We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen, [
L
Service Records
DATE ODOMETER SQURCE DETAILS
2016 Aug 16 Vernon Hyundai Vehicle serviced
Vernon, British Columbia, Canada * Pre-delivery inspection completed
Door edge guards installed
Wheel locks installed
2016 Sep 27 Vernon Hyundai Vehicle serviced
Vernon, British Columbia, Canada
2017 Mar 21 Vernon Hyundai Vehicle serviced
Vernon, British Columbia, Canada + Vehicle washed/detailed 3 §
_ - S B -
PN
2097 Jul1z2 7,979 KM Vernen Hyunda Vehicie serviced 2
Vernon, British Columbia, Canada - Exterior lights checked %
Qil and filter changed 3
et c
........... 2
=
pv4
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7721125, 2:59 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2017 Oct 12 16,880 KM Yernon Hyundal Vehicle serviced
Vernon, British Columbia, Canada * Exterior lights checked

. Oil and fitter changed
+ Tire(s) mounted

2018 Mar 13 25,292 KM Vernon Hyundai Vehicle serviced

Vernon, British Columbia, Canada » Drivability/performance checked
Exterior lights checked
Oit and filter changed

2018 jul 25 32,620 KM Vernon Hyundai Vehicle serviced

Vernon, British Columbia, Canada - Exterior lights checked
«  Citand filter changed

2018 Nov 26 41,241 KM Yernon Hyundai Vehicle serviced
Vernon, British Columbia, Canada +  Qiland filter changed
Tires rotated
Wiper(s) replaced

2019 an 3 48,436 KM Vernon Byundai Vehicle serviced

Vernon, British Columbia, Canada + Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Exterior lights checked
Qil and filter changed

2019 May 30 55,221 KM Kal Tire - Enderby Vehicle serviced

Enderby, British Columbia, Canada +  Tire{s) changed
2019 May 31 55,471 KM Vernon Hyundai Vehicle serviced
Vernon, British Columbia, Canada *  Exterior lights checked

Ol and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

2020 )an 31 65,645 KM Vernon Hyundai Vehicle serviced

Vernon, British Columbia, Canada * Maintenance inspection completed
Anti-theft/keyless remote battery replaced
+  Anti-theft/keyless remote(s) replaced
Exterior lights checked
+ Gl and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

2020 Mar 12 68,164 KM Vernon Hyundai Vehicle serviced

Vernon, British Colurmbia, Canada +  Vehicle washed/detalled
2020 Apr 15 70,438 KM Vernon Hyundai Vehicle serviced
Vernon, British Columbia, Canada *  Brake rotor(s} resurfaced

Front brake pads replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Tire(s) mounted

2020 May 12 74,093 KM Vernon Hyundai Vehicle serviced

Vernon, British Columbia, Canada + Exterior lights checked
Cil and filter changed

2020 jun 3 77137 KM Vernon Hyundai Vehicle serviced
Vernon, British Columbia, Canada

2020 jul 18 83,362 KiM Great Canadian Qil Change Vehicle serviced

Vernon, British Columbia, Canada +  Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

2020 Aug 6 85,156 KM Vernon Hyundai Vehicle serviced
Vernon, British Columbia, Canada

KMHD84LFOHU252784
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T121/25, 2:59 PM

ODOMETER

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SQURCE

Lube-X Fast Oil Change #43

DETAILS

2020 Nov 14 91,942 KM Vehicle serviced
Westbank, British Columbia, Canada * Maintenance Inspection compieted
Cif etridd fifter Chranged
2020 Dec 12 93,430 KM Vernon Hyundai Vehicle serviced
Vernan, British Columbia, Canada *  Airfilter replaced
«  Cabin air filter replaced/cleansd
2021 Jan 25 95,787 KM Vernan Myundai Vehicle serviced
Varnen, British Columbia, Canada *  Vehicle washed/detalled
2027 Aug 12 105,950 KM Great Canadian Oil Change #804 Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
2021 Dec 16 112,636 KM Midas Auto Service Willingdon Vehicle serviced
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada *+  Oilandfilter changed
2021 Dec 30 112,786 KM Midas Auto Service Willingdon Vehicle serviced
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada
2022 jan 13 113,180 KM Midas Auto Service Willingdon Vehicle serviced
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada Ignition coil(s) replaced
2022 Feb 9 113,550 KM Midas Auto Service Willingdon Vehicle serviced
Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada
2022 Apr 27 115,823 KM Nissan of Nanaimo Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada Alr filter replaced
Front wiper blades/refilis replaced
Oil and fliter changed
* Vehicle washed/detaited
2022 Oct 21 140,748 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Cojumbia, Canada Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended malntenance performed
Oil and fliter changed
2023 Feb 17 149,939 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada Maintenance inspection completed
+ Exterior light bulb(s) replaced
+  Qiland filter changed
2023 Aug 30 159,562 KM Great Canadian 0il Change #2802 Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada Maintenance inspection completed
Ol and filter changed
2023 Dec 9 169,015 KM Jiffy Lube Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Celumbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Cooling system serviced
Oil and filter changed
2024 Mar 13 Nissan of Nanaimo Vehicle serviced

Nanaimao, British Columbia, Canada

Maintenance inspection compieted
Brakes checked

https:h’vhr.carfax.ca."?id=ydNSSnRKCXHOM5XvPMuNsBZS2ZUTqNOY
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7/21/25, 2:59 PM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE
2024 jun 21 180,310 KM Jiffy Lube
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada
2024 Aug 31 185,826 KM Jiffy Lube
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada
2025 Mar 20 207,016 KM Jiffy Lube

Open Recalls

Buncan, British Columbia, Canada

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed

+  Qiland filter changed

Vehicle serviced

*  Maintenance inspection completed
*  Recommended maintenance performed

+  Oitand filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed

Oii and filter changed

& We are unable to check for recall information on this vehicle, Please visit HYUNDAT

this, or any, HYUNDAI vehicle.

Stolen Vehicle Check

reisite. for the most current recall infermation on

i
! & This vehicle is not actively declared stolen,

kN

Detailed History

DATE

2016 Aug 16

2016 Sep 27

ODOMETER

SOURCE

Vernen Hyundai
Vernon, British Columbia,
Canada

Vernon Hyundai
Vernon, British Celumbia,
Canada

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

Service Record

Service Record

2017 Mar 21

2017 Mar 25

Vernon Hyundai
Vernon, British Columbia,
Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbla, Canada

2017 jun 3

2017 jun 27

2017 jun 27

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada
Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

COLLISION

Estimate

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

First Owner Reported

Registration Issued or Renewed

Estimate Date: n/a
COLLISION

KMHDB84LFOHU252754
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7121125, 2:59 PM

ODOMETER

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SQURCE

RECORD TYPE

Vernon, British Columbia,

Vernon, British Columbia,

British Columbia, Canada

British Columbia, Canada

Vernon, British Columbia,

British Columbia, Canada

Vernon, British Columbia,

British Columbia, Canada

British Columbia, Canada

British Columbia, Canada

DETAILS

Service Record

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

ANIMAL COLLISION

Estimate

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

RIGHT FRCNT CORNER

Estimate Date: n/a
RIGHT FRCNT CORNER

Vernon, British Columbia,

Vernon, British Columbia,

Enderby, British Columbia,

Vernen, British Columbia,

British Columbia, Canada

2017 jul12 7,979 KM Vernon Hyundai
Canada

2017 Oct 12 16,880 KM Vernon Hyundai
Canada

2017 Oct 18 Motor Vehicle Dept.

2017 Dec 30 Motor Vehicle Dept.

2818 Mar 13 25,292 KM Vernon Hyundai
Canada

2018 Jul 8 Motor Vehicle Dept.

2018 Jul 25 32,620 KM Vernon Hyundai
Canada

2018 Ot 5 Motor Vehicle Dept.

2018 Oct 28 Insurance Records

2018 Oct 28 Insurance Records

2018 Nov 26 41,241 KM vernon Hyundai
Canada

2019 jan 31 48,436 KM Vernon Hyundai
Canada

2019 May 30 55,221 KM Kal Tire - Enderby
Canada

2019 May 31 55,471 KM Vernen Hyundai
Canada

2020 jan 3 Motor Vehicle Dept.

2020 Jan 31 65,645 KM Vernon Hyundai

Vernon, British Columbia,
Canada

https:i/vhr.carfax.ca/?id=ydNEsnRKCXHOMEXvPMUNs8ZS2ZUTgNOY

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

KMHD84LFOHU252784
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7121125, 2:58 PM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

. ODOMETER SOURCE

2020 Mar 12 68,164 KM Vernon Hyundai
Vernan, British Columbia,
Canada

2020 Apr15 70,438 KM Vernon Hyundai
Vernon, British Columbia,
Canada

2020 May 12 74,093 KM Vernon Hyundai
Vernon, British Colurnbia,
Canada

2020 jun 3 77,137 KM Vernon Hyundai
Vernon, British Columbia,
Canada

2020 jul 16 83,362 KM Great Canadian Cil Change
Vernoen, British Columbia,
Canada

2020 Aug 6 85,156 KM Vernon Hyundai
Vernon, British Columbia,
Canada

2020 Nov 14 91,942 KM Lube-X Fast Oit Change #43
Westbank, British Columbia,
Canada

2020 Dec 12 83,43C KM Vernon Hyundai
Vernon, British Columbia,
Canada

2021 Jan3 Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

2027 Jan 25 95,787 KM Vernen Hyundai
Vernon, British Columbia,
Canada

2027 Aug 12 105,950 KM Great Canadian Oil Change
#5804
Buncan, British Celumbia,
Canada

2021 Dec 16 112,636 KM Midas Auto Service Willingdon
Burnaby, British Columbia,
Canada

20271 Dec 3C 112,786 KM Midas Auto Service Willingdon
Burnaby, British Columbia,
Canada

2022 Jan 3 Motor Vehicle Dept.

British Columbia, Canada

hitps:/fvhr.carfax.ca/?id=ydNSsnRKCXHOMAXVvPMuNsBZS2ZU7gNOY

RECORD TYPE

Service Racord

DETAILS

Vehicle serviced

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Canadian Renewat

Service Record

Service Record

Service Racord

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as white

KMHD84LFOHU252784
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7/21/25, 2:58 PM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vernon, British Columbia,

Vernonr, British Columbia,

Vernon, British Columbia,

Vernen, British Columbia,

Great Canadian Oil Change

Vernon, British Cojumbia,

Vernen, British Columbia,

Lube-X Fast Oil Change #43
Westbank, 8ritish Columba,

Vernon, British Columbia,

British Columbia, Canada

Vernon, British Columbia,

Great Canadian Oil Change

Duncan, British Columbia,

Midas Auto Service Willingden
Burnaby, British Columbia,

Midas Auto Service Willingden
Burnaby, British Columbia,

i ODOMETER SQURCE
2020 Mar 12 “W6-8,'§ 64 KM Vei’:;n.i;i;/undai
Canada
2020 Apr 15 70,438 KM Vernon Hyundai
Canada
 awoweytz 7eoskd Vemonkyunda
Cenada
2020 jun 3 77,137 KM Vernen Hyundai
Canada
2020 jut 16 83,362/}(1\; W .
Canada
2020 Aug & 86,156 KM Vernon Hyundai
Canada
w;(]ZO Nov 14 91,942 P;M
Canada
7 2020 Dec12 93,430 KM Vernon Hyundai
Canada
ZozmijanB o Motor Vehicle Dept.
2021 Jan 25 95,787 KM Vernon Hyundat
Canada
2021 Aug 12 105,950 KM
#804
Canada
“m;;é{Decgﬁ. 112,636 KM
Canada
2021 Dec 20 112,786 KM
Canada
) 2022 )an 3

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

https:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=ydNSsnRKCXHOMSXvPMUNs8ZS2ZU7gNOY

RECORD TYPE

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

BETAILS

Vehicle senviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Canadian Renewal

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle colour noted as white

KMHD84LFOHUZ252784
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7/21/25, 2:58 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2022 Jan 13 113,180 KM Midas Auto Service Willingden  Service Record Vehicle serviced
Burnaby, British Columbia,
Canada
2022 Feb 9 113,550 KM Midas Auto Service Willingdon  Service Record Venicle serviced
Burnaby, British Columbia,
Canada
2022 Apr14 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported

Vehicie colour noted as white

2022 Apr 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported

Vehicle colour noted as white

2022 Apr 27 115,823 KM Nissan of Nanaimo Service Record Vehicle serviced

Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2022 Oct 21 140,748 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2023 Feb 17 149,939 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2023 Apr 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewai Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2023 jul 29 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2023 Aug 27 Insurance Records COLLISION

British Columbia, Canada

2023 Aug 27 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a

British Columbia, Canada COLLISICN
2023 Aug 30 159,562 KM Great Canadian Oil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
#802
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2023 Dec @ 169,015 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 Feb 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white %
~
Y
2024 Mar 13 Nissan of Nanaimo Service Record Vehicle serviced g
Nanaimo, British Columbia, g
Canada : §
2024 jun 21 180,910 KM Jiffy Lube Service Racord Vehicle serviced g

Duncan, British Columbia,
htt;:s:/lvhr.carfax.ca/?id=deSsnRKCXHOM5XVPMuNS&ZSZZU7qNOY 8/9




7121725, 2:59 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

. ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

Canada

2024 Aug 31 185,326 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicte serviced
Duncan, British Celumbia,
Canada
2025 Feb 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as white
2025 Mar 20 207,016 KM Jiffy Lube Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada

i~/ Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

1CBC Disclaimer

The information supplled by ICBC is a report of the vehicle's status and the vehicle's daims histary. venidie slatus shows whether a vehicle is quaiified ta be licensed and |s used 16 track:
. wehicles soid by insuranee companies as salvage
53vage vehicles which have been rebull, inspected, and relicensed
wrecked vehlcles that have been decommlssioned and can only be resold for parts

The vehicte status may not represent the vehicle accurately for a number of reasons, including 2 written-off vehicle that hasnt heen reported ta the B.C. vehicle reglstry or a vehicle with major damage thatwas repalred by Its owner, The vehicle
claims history Is a report of vehicle damage and includes repalrs pald by ICBC and outstanding damage estimates, It may be Incomplete for various reasons, Inciuding the owner did not make a ciakm to ICHC or ICBC has denied the clalm, In
addition, the estimate Informatlon may not necessarlly reflect the actial cost of repalrs, st the area of the vehlcie that sustained the greatest force ofimpacy, or indicate the primary area of darmage.

Consumers are encouraged to read ICECs ful statement of mltations at hitpuranps.iche comiragisreatlonfvahr/Limization Aim;,

ICAC recommends the vehitle bie inspected by 2 quakifled mechanic ta obtain a mere complete assessment of the vehicls's condition,

This vehicle history report is compided from muttinle data sources, 1t is not always passible for CARFAX Canada ULC o its source data providers to obtain complete information on any ohe vehic
registrations. declarauons, acdident information, service records, recali Information, odometer readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to
providers receive tata ard infermatinn fram external sources believed to be reliable, but 7o responsibility is assumed by CARFAX Canada. its source
strictly on an as-is wherg-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and Ks source data providers further expressly disclaim all warranties,
particular purpose regarding this report or I¢s contents. Nelthar CARFAY Canada ror any of its source data providers shall be liabte for any losses, expenses or damages in connection with any repert or any Informatlon contained within & repaort,
Including the accuracy thereof or any delay or falture to provide a report or any Information. Other Infarmation about the vahicle that Is the subject matter of this vehicle history report, Including problems. may not have aen reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one important tool, along with 2 vehicle inspection and test drive, Lo make a better decision about yous next used car. By oblaining, reviewing and/or using this vehicle history report, you agree ta fie bound by alf of the
terms and conditions irs CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agresments 3s each may be amended from tme to tima by CARFAX Canada,

hstpw/rarmve.carfax calaboaut-carfaeipriva tydegul/cenditions-af win

Je. For example, there may be other title, Srands,

shis vehicle are not reflected In this report. CARFAX Canada ang Is saurce data

dala providers er its agents for any errars, inaccuracies of ormissions, The Teports are provided
express or implied, inciuding ony warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantabifity, merchantable quality or fitness for a

© 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved.

KMHD84LFCHUZ52784
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